Country Level Penetration of Internet Commerce
“Have you ever purchased a product or service directly online — that is, placed an order for a
product online?”’

W% Of All Adults Who Have Shopped Online

USA. [ 31
Sweden [, 0 1
Switzerland [ 19
Canada [ 18
Australia [ 14
Germany [, 14
Japan [ 13
Finland I 1 3
UK. [ 12
Overall [, 12
Netherlands [N, 11
South Korea [RS8
Belgium (6
Israel N6
Turkey** N6
France IS
Singapore [5
Hong Kong 5
Urban Brazil [4
Urban Mexico 4
Taiwan 4
Urban Chile 4
Italy &3
Urban Malaysia* 3
Urban China 2
Urban South Africa Il§2
Urban Argentina* 2
Spain 2
Poland 1
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Urban Russia [§1
Urban Egypt* 1
Urban Thailand {1
Urban India*** <1

Philippines** <1
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Base: Prevalence Survey Country Totals (N=21,298)
* Main Urban samples, not exclusively.

** Quasi-National samples.
*** Middle, upper SEC's.
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Internet User’s Experience with Internet Commerce
“Which of the following activities have you ever done?”

M % Adult Internet Users

Gather information
about products and
services on the Internet

52

Purchase a product or

e : 40
service directly online

Participate or join an
online discussion or chat
session

Download music (or 36
MP3 file)

Conduct online banking

w
~

with your bank or -20
financial institution
Buy or sell stocks or
other investments .8
online
0 20 40 60 80 100

Base: User Survey - Internet Users (n=6,570)
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Credit Card Payment for Most Recent Online Shopping Purchase
“How did you pay for that purchase?”’

B % Providing Credit Card Information Online At Time Of Purchase

USA. 74

Non-U.S.A. English
Speaking

Ibero/American _48
Asian Tiger _44
Western Europe _41
Rest of World _33
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Online Shopping Satisfaction
“Still thinking of your last online purchase, please tell me how satisfied you were overall with the
online purchase process?”

~ . Unsure
Not at all satisfied
1%
2%
Not very satisfied

3%

Somewhat satisfied
22%

Very satisfied
71%

Base: User Survey - Online Purchasers (n=1,833)
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